
KUW 
333.910095 
367 
COM

MINISTRY OF ELECTRICITY AND WATER

COMPARATIVE 
PERFORMANCE 
FIGURES
FOR 1978, 1983 & 1984



■

GENERAL AND FINANCIAL

1984
Estimated mid-year population (X10O0) 1636 1664

No. of electricity consumers

No. of fresh water consumers

(X10O0)
(X1000)

255.1

69.4

246.6

M.o

No. of brackish water consumers (X1000) 37.9 37.8

Personnel (Persons) 12106 ' 12379
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